
(Amount in Rs)

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
Amount covered 

by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted
1 R.R. Energy Ltd.  1 28.02.2025 56,12,329 51,37,671 Unsecured NA NA NA       4,74,658 

56,12,329 51,37,671

Annexure-1

Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set- 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification on
Remarks, if any

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor
Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent claim

FUTURISTICS METAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED Insolvency Commencement Date: 02/07/2024 List of Creditors as on: 28/02/2025

TOTAL

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)


